— 516 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1, DN2 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
p . . Race time i i Dff. First ) . DIff. First
Po. 1 - # 12 CIESIOtKA K. - Fiat Seicento Aba 20:03.989 Po. 4 - # 1 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento +36.262 Po. 7 - # 23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto +40.993
1 2:03.280 11:31:55.312 1 2:07.720 11:32:04.350 1 2:11.504 11:32:06.521
2 1:57.769 11:33:53.081 2 2:02.609 11:34:06.959 2 2:02.750 11:34:09.271
3 1:57.961 11:35:51.042 3 2:03.356 11:36:10.315 3 2:02.678 11:36:11.949
4 158422 11:37:49.464 4 2:02.692 11:38:13.007 4 2:02.263 1138:14.212
5 2:01.055 11:39:50.519 5 2:04.235 11:40:17.242 5 2:03.924 11:40:18.136
6 2:01.305 11:41:51.824 6 2:02.707 11:42:19.949 6 2:02.985 11:42:21.121
7 2:03.014 11:43:54.838 7 2:03.565 11:44:23.514 7 2:02972 11:44:24.093
8 2:01.177 11:45:56.015 8 2:02.144 11:46:25.658 8 2:03.706 11:46:27.799
9 1:58.208 11:47:54.313 9 2:02.439 11:48:28.097 9 2:03.083 11:48:30.882
10 1:50.833 11:49:54.146 10 2:02311 11:50:30.408 10 2:04.257 11:50:35.139
Po. 2 - # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat Seicento 414048 Po.5-#32CZYZ A. - Kia Picanto 436684 Po.8-#300 LAWSKI P. - Kia Picanto v an gy
1 2:05.214 11:31:58.609 1 2:10.268 11:32:04.652 1 2:10916 11:32:06.107
2 2:00.830 11:33:59.439 2 2:03.522 11:34:08.174 2 2:03.796 11:34:09.903
3 2:01.343 11:36:00.782 3 2:02.524 11:36:10.698 3 2:03.089 11:36:12.992
4 2:01.351 11:38:02.133 4 2:02.623 1138:13.321 4 2:03.007 11:38:15.999
5 2:01.416 11:40:03.549 5 2:03.418 11:40:16.739 5 2:03.597 11:40:19.596
6 2:01.920 11:42:05.469 6 2:03.530 11:42:20.269 6 2:03.848 11:42:23.444
7 2:00.955 11:44:06.424 7 2:02.942 11:44:23.211 7 2:04.279 11:44:27.723
8 2:00.889 11:46:07.313 8 2:02.748 11:46:25.959 8 2:03.547 11:46:31.270
9 2:01.026 11:48:08.339 9 2:02472 11:48:28.431 9 2:03.879 11:48:35.149
10 2:00.753 11:50:09.092 10 2:02.399 11:50:30.830 10 2:03.854 11:50:39.003
Po. 3 - # 14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat Seicento Abi , 25 3¢y  Po. 6 - # 86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto +3036s  Po.9-#16 SCHAYER J. - Kia Picanto 15108
1 2:12.621 11:32:05.633 1 2:09.522 11:32:05.119 1 2:27.021 11:32:23.425
2 2:01.363 11:34:06.996 2 2:03.495 11:34:08.614 2 2:05.258 11:34:28.683
3 2:00.995 11:36:07.991 3 2:02.455 11:36:11.069 3 2:04.789 11:36:33.472
4 2:00.560 11:38:08.551 4 2:02.843 11:38:13.912 4 2:04.503 11:38:37.975
5 2:00.498 11:40:09.049 5 2:03.821 11:40:17.733 5 2:05.114 11:40:43.089
6 2:00.447 11:42:09.496 6 2:03.029 11:42:20.762 6 2:05.131 11:42:48.220
7 2:01.249 11:44:10.745 7 2:03.136 11:44:23.898 7 2:05.144 11:44:53.364
8 2:00.658 11:46:11.403 8 2:03.595 11:46:27.493 8 2:04.564 11:46:57.928
9 2:00.750 11:48:12.153 9 2:02.929 11:48:30.422 9 2:04.600 11:49:02.528
10 2:00.354 11:50:12.507 10 2:02.991 11:50:33.413 10 2:04.727 11:51:07.255

Fastest lap: 1:57.769
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LAT

WSMP 3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
2 . . Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 27 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift +7 Laps
1 2:10.169 11:32:04.020
2 2:02.621 11:34:06.641
3 2:03.598 11:36:10.239
Fastest lap: 1:57.769
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